## <sup>1</sup>RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE AMOUNTS AND RATES AS DETERMINED BY THE BUDGET COMMISSION AND AUTHORIZING THE NECESSARY TAX LEVIES AND CERTIFYING THEM TO THE COUNTY AUDITOR

(CITY COUNCIL)

Rev. Code, Secs. 5705.34, 5705.35

RESolution No. 8-93

$The\ Council\ of\ the\ City\ of$	BEXLEY	FI	RANKLIN
County, Ohio, met in Legular	session	on the 13th day of C	ctober,
1993, at the office of City Corpresent:	escil	with the fo	ollowing members
		Mr. Mark Masser	
		Mr. John M. Brennan	
		Mr. John T. Loehnert	
		Mr. Jeffrey L. McClel	land
		Mr. John H. Offenberg	<u></u>
		Mr. Robert K. Schmitz	<u> </u>
	7	Mr. Richard F. Weber	
Mr. Schmitz	<i>mo</i>	ved the adoption of the foll	owing Resolution:
WHEREAS, This Council in adopted a Tax Budget for the			
19 <sub>94</sub> ; and			
WHEREAS, The Budget Concertified its action thereon to this of the rate of each tax necessar without, and what part within t	Council tog y to be levi	ether with an estimate by the ed by this Council, and wh	he County Auditor eat part thereof is
RESOLVED, By the Council	of the City	of BEXLEY	FRANKLIN
County, Ohio, that the amounts its certification, be and the same	and rates,	as determined by the Budg	et Commission in
RESOLVED, That there be the rate of each tax necessary to follows:			•

19 , for not to exceed	years.			L	#			
Fund: Levy aut	horized by voters on		. ]			*		
19 , for not to exceed	years.							
en e	and the second of the second o							
en oraninarione de la companione de la c	the second se							
manus manus as a supply of the property of a supply of the	وردين درون و المعادد							
	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co							
MANAGEMENT OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
a wan dan sama dan kacaman ay ay ay wan san ay	and the second of the second o	er er				į,		
en en sinne en								
TANK TO CONTINUE OF THE PARTY O								
and the state of the control of the state of								
en de la companie de			in a constant of the constant					
AND AND STREET								\$·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
of the state of th								
****								
MACHINE MAN CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	1.							
and be it further  RESOLVED, That the copy of this Resolution to Mr. Weber called upon its adoption  Mr. Masser	o the County Audito	or of said seconded follows:	County the Re	r. Esolution a	$nd\ the$	roḷḷ b		
	1							
Mr Offenberg								
Mr. Schmitz		4						
<i>Mr</i> .Weber					es			
Adopted the 12th	•	,	<u>\</u>		, 199			
Attest:	1		<i>JU</i> L	() Mll	Me	of Cou	 ncil	
Afril al	Clerk of Council							